OPENING OF TENDER : 
Online on http://etender.up.nic.in 

ADDRESS FOR 
COMMUNICATION 

: 
Uttar Pradesh Medical Supplies Corporation Ltd., 

SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar 
Extension, Lucknow -226002 (UP) India 

TENDER PROCESSING FEES : 
Rs. 5,900/-(Rupees Five thousand nine hundred only)  

INCLUSIVE OF GST (Non - Refundable), through 
RTGS /NEFT 

MANAGING  DIRECTOR 
                                                 UPMSCL 

R 

SECTION- I 

DESCRIPTION, DIRECTIVE & ABBREVIATIONS

[...]

terms, conditions, and approved rates as agreed upon in the original contract.  

(3) Tender documents may be viewed or downloaded online by interested and eligible Bidders from 

the website www.upmsc.in or http://etender.up.nic.in on mentioned dates after online payment 

of Tender Fees of Rs. 5,900/- (Rupees Five thousand nine hundred ) inclusive of GST  

(Non - Refundable), through RTGS /NEFT into the account of UPMSCL. 

(4) Bidders can submit their tender online at www.upmscl.in or http://etender.up.nic.in on or before 

the “Last date and time” mentioned. 

(5) Language of BID: